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It is very important for our customers to know that all of our kitchen handle the following: dairy, tree nuts, peanuts, gluten (wheat), egg, sesame, sulphites and soya. If you have a serious allergy to any of these allergens, or one which could cause you to have a major reaction, sadly the only way to be 100% safe is not to consume any of these products.

Prodcuts / Category
Red Velvet cake YES YES YES

Rainbow Cake YES YES YES

Rainbow Frosting Cake YES YES YES

Rainbow Piñata Cake YES YES YES YES

Chocolate  Cake YES YES YES YES

Chocolate Piñata Cake YES YES YES YES

Carrot Cake YES YES YES

Vanilla Cake YES YES YES

Vanilla Piñata Cake YES YES YES YES

Lemon Raspberry Ripple cake YES YES YES

Vegan Red Velvet Cake YES YES

Vegan Rainbow Cake YES YES

Vegan Chocolate Cake YES YES

Vegan Vanilla Cake YES YES

Made without Gluten Red Velvet Cake YES YES

Made without Gluten Chocolate Cake YES YES YES

Made without Gluten Vanilla Cake YES YES

Prodcuts / Category
Red Velvet Cupcake YES YES YES

Black Bottom Cupcake YES YES YES YES

Salted Caramel Cupcake YES YES YES

Oreo Cupcake YES YES YES YES

Nutella Cupcake YES YES YES YES YES

Carrot Cupcake YES YES YES

Chocolate Cupcake YES YES YES YES

Vanilla Cupcake YES YES YES

Tiramisu Cupcake YES YES YES

Snickers Cupcake YES YES YES YES YES

Eton Mess Cupcake YES YES YES

Custard Cream Cupcake YES YES YES

Vegan Red Velvet Cupcake YES YES

Vegan Vanilla Cupcake YES YES

Vegan Chocolate Cupcake YES YES

Made without Gluten Red Velvet Cupcake YES YES

Made without Gluten Chocolate Cupcake YES YES

Made without Gluten Vanilla Cupcake YES YES

Mini Red Velvet Cupcakes (minimum order 12) YES YES YES

Mini Vanilla Cupcakse (minimum order 12) YES YES YES

Mini Chocolate Cupcakes (minimum order 12) YES YES YES

Mini Carrot Cupcakes (minimum order 12) YES YES YES

Prodcuts / Category
Luxurious Cupcakes Selection Box (12 Cupcakes) YES YES YES YES YES

Assorted Classic Cupcakes Selection Box  (12 Cupcakes) YES YES YES YES

Deluxe Cupcakes Selection Box (12 Cupcakes) YES YES YES YES

Vanilla Cupcakes Selection Box (12 Cupcakes) YES YES YES

Piñata Cupcake Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES YES YES YES

Premium Cupcakes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES YES YES

Red Velvet Cupcakes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES YES

Chocolate Lovers Cupcake Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES YES YES YES

Luxurious Mini Cupcakes Selection Box (24 Mini Cupcakes) YES YES YES YES YES

Assorted Classic Mini Cupcakes Selection Box (24 mini cupcakes) YES YES YES YES YES

Vegan Red Velvet Cupcakes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES

Vegan Chocolate Cupcakes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES

Made Without Gluten Red Velvet Cupcakes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES
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Prodcuts / Category
6" Vegan Red Velvet Cake YES YES

6" Vegan Rainbow cake YES YES

6" Vegan Chocolate Cake YES YES

6" Vegan Vanilla Cake YES YES

8" Vegan Red Velvet Cake YES YES

8" Vegan Rainbow cake YES YES

8" Vegan Chocolate Cake YES YES

8" Vegan Vanilla Cake YES YES

Vegan Red Velvet Cupcake YES YES

Vegan Vanilla Cupcake YES YES

Vegan Chocolate Cupcake YES YES

Vegan Red Velvet Cupcakes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES

Vegan Chocolate Cupackes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES

Vegan Vanilla Cupcakes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES

Vegan Cupcake Classic Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES

Vegan Cupcake Deluxe Selection Box (12 Cupcakes) YES YES

Prodcuts / Category
6" Made without Gluten Red Velvet Cake YES YES

6" Made without Gluten Chocolate Cake YES YES

6" Made without Gluten Vanilla Cake YES YES

8" Made without Gluten Red Velvet Cake YES YES

8" Made without Gluten Chocolate Cake YES YES

8" Made without Gluten Vanilla Cake YES YES

Made without Gluten Red Velvet Cupcake YES YES

Made without Gluten Chocolate Cupcake YES YES

Made without Gluten Vanilla Cupcake YES YES

Made Without Gluten Classic Cupcakes Selection Box (6 Cupcakes) YES YES

Made Without Gluten Deluxe Cupcakes Selection Box (12 Cupcakes) YES YES

Prodcuts / Category
Traditional brownie YES YES YES

Raspberry Cheesecake brownie YES YES YES

Assorted Classic brownies Selection box  (6 brownies) YES YES YES

Deluxe brownies Selecetion box  (12 brownies) YES YES YES

All of our products are baked in a small kitchen that handle NUTS, PEANUTS, CEREALS containing GLUTEN, MILK (dairy) and other allergens. Please speak to our staff or contact us on info@ninasbakery.co.uk about the ingredients in our products before placing an order.

Our Made Without Red Velvet cakes contain distilled white vinegar which is fermented from BARLEY

 All of our tree nuts come from suppliers that also handle peanuts. Therefore, all of the tree nuts that we use, may contain some traces of peanuts
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